

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-1	268	Version: 1	Nam	e: Loren	Nails - Settlement
Туре:	City	Resolution		Statu	Is: Passe	d
File created:	3/3/2	2010		In co		rrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopmen y / City Council
On agenda:				Final	action: 3/16/20	
Title:	Subject: Loren Nails - Settlement From: City Attorney's Office Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Settle The Cas Of Loren Nails V. City Of Oakland, Et Al., United States District Court Case No. C09-00565-SI, Our File No. 26703, In The Amount Of \$10,000.00 This Case Involves Arrest Without Probable Cause And Excess Force. (Oakland Police Department - Alleged Civil Rights Violation)					
Sponsors:			`		0	, ,
Indexes:						
Code sections	:					
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82592 CMS.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
3/16/2010	1		nt Meeting of Redevelopme		Adopted y /	Pass
Subject:	Loren Nails - Settlement					
From	City Attorney's Office					

From: City Attorney's Office

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing And Directing The City Attorney To Settle The Case Of Loren Nails V. City Of Oakland, Et Al., United States District Court Case No. C09-00565-SI, Our File No. 26703, In The Amount Of \$10,000.00 This Case Involves Arrest Without Probable Cause And Excess Force. (Oakland Police Department - Alleged Civil Rights Violation)

[Enter body here.]